Raum

Ko/Essen/Wo
Schlafzimmer
Zimmer 2

Bad

WC

Speis

AR intern
Vorraum
Gang

Wohnflache m2

AR extern
Balkon
Terrasse
Garten

Monatsmiete
ohne BK

TOP1
EG
30,65
12,74

6,73
3,39
3,58
4,54
6,48
68,11

6,81

18,26
26,16

818,-

805,-

Micheldorf Miete

TOP3
1.0G
29,70
12,74
/
6,73
3,36
3,60
4,21
8,77
/

69,11

6,80
10,72

830,-

TOP4
1.0G
30,96
13,30
/
8,09
1,98
/
3,20
6,16
/

63,69

7,99
13,90

765,-

TOP5
EG
36,54
14,17
4,50
7,02
2,26
2,82
/
10,95
/

78,26

10,43

38,77
54,34

940,-

TOP6
EG
33,93
12,04
/
7,55
/
2,69
/
6,62
/

62,83

10,71

33,39
45,29

754,-

TOP7
1.0G
38,64
13,91
8,68
5,75
2,59
2,78
6,87
12,98

92,20

12,90

1107,-

TOP8
1.0G
28,89
12,87
8,83
2,76

3,60

56,95

6,88
14,64

684,-

TOP9
1.0G
28,89
12,87
8,83
2,76

3,60

56,95

6,77
14,64

684,-

TOP10
1.0G
37,78
11,67
10,18
6,39
2,89
2,45
4,68
8,59
5,70

90,33

13,31

1085,-



